
1 GAAAPIT

2 GIINAUY TAPAI H8  16 16

3 EINGNIR YUAN I9  52 68

4 NIINTRW REG G7  24 92

5 NENIRSU TWIN G12 26 118

6 COPEE[[ INSINUER 14G 70 188

7 IEARRSU lyCOPENE 15A 155 343

8 FGLEENU RUSERAI O9  83 426

9 OTDRLZE FUEL 13J 27 453

10 OOAETII DZO F5  35 488

11 MOLEESU EGAYAIT 9F  17 505

12 FSOHXTE MODULEES 5D  90 595

13 QRMNOVA FOX 10D 66 661

14 QNSAKAI NOVA N8  32 693

15 VRTEEEU KIFAS D8  54 747

16 NRLCHDA EVERTUE M2  74 821

17 HJOBMEE RACK 8A  45 866

18 BJLEEDI BOHEME 2J  36 902

19 TLHSEII DJEBEL 4I  46 948

20 GLSQDTA LITHIASE B3  71 1019

21 QGMNTA DELS O1  36 1055

22 MTA QING K8  24 1079

MAT C11 13 1092

Coup

mardi 5 octobre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


